
XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                           LETTING DATE = 03/01/07 AWARD DATE = 03/05/07

------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

    AWARDED:              CALL ORDER: 020

    PROJECT NO.:STPY-105E(138)EH                J.P. NUMBER:2378304       BAMS NO: 070106            CALENDAR DAYS ALLOTTED:    180

       COUNTY: BECKHAM                 HIGHWAY NO.: I-40                                             LENGTH:    1.0100  MILES
       DESCRIPTION : CONSTRUCT NEW TOURIST INFORMATION CENTER AND LANDSCAPE.

       LOCATION :  I-40:  TEN MILES EAST OF THE TEXAS/OKLAHOMA STATE LINE,
                  EASTBOUND.

       CONTRACT AMOUNT    : $  6,144,201.17      CONTRACTOR   :       DUIT CONSTRUCTION CO., INC.
                                                                      EDMOND OK



XCOAWARD

                                               OKLAHOMA DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION
                                                BAMS/LAS - NOTICE OF CONTRACT AWARDS
                                                      LETTING DATE = 03/01/07

                                    THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF AWARDED CONTRACTS: $  6,144,201.17
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF REJECTED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================

                                   THE TOTAL AMOUNT OF DEFERRED CONTRACTS: $          0.00
                                                                           ================


	Page 1
	Page 2

